Small Parts, Big Difference.
Communication | Fiber Optic
Connectors
Cables
Tools
Megatone
electronics
An ISO 9001:2000 Certifi ed Company

Storage Temp Range -40 °C to +85 °C
Humidity 95% RH (Non-Packaging)
Ordering Information
A D - / - - -
Adaptor Type
S/S=SC/SC
S/T=ST/ST
S/F=SC/FC
F/T=FC/ST
T/T=ST/ST
L/L=LC/LC
MP=MPO
MJ=MTRJ
MU=MU
D=DIN
Material & Color
Matel CNC.
D=Matel Die-casting
B=Blue
E=Beige
G=Green
L=Black
Mode
S=Single
M=Multi
Sleeve Type
Z=Zir Ceramic
B=PB Sleeve
LC Hybrid Except
Type
1=Simplex
2=Duplex
S=Square
D=Single D    (For FC Type)
DD=Double D (For FC Type)
N=None-fl ange
Adaptors
Special Type
SC Simplex with Shutter Cap LC Duplex None-Flange  LC Square LC 4-ports None-Flange
SC Vertical Duplex MPO None-Flange MTRJ None-Flange E2000/APC None-Flange
2
Standard Type
SC Simplex None-Flange SC Duplex None-Flange SC Simplex SC Duplex
SC Simplex Metal SC Duplex Metal LC 4-ports with Hole LC Simplex
LC Duplex-SC Footprint LC Duplex-Standard Type SMA Metal DIN
FC D-Type FC Square FC Duplex Metal ST Simplex Metal
ST Duplex Metal ST Duplex MPO MU Simplex & Duplex
MU Duplex MTRJ MTRJ Standard Type E2000/APC
Adapters & Connectors | Cables | Tools
3
Features
• In compliance with Bellcore 326 and TIA/EIA 604 standard
• Easy installation
• High precision
• Low insertion loss
Applications
• CATV system
• Telecommunications
• Optical networks
• Testing instruments
Specifi cations
Insertion ≤ 0.2 dB (Zr. Ceramic)
≤ 0.3 dB (P-Bronze)
* LC/SC, LC/FC, LC/ST I.L ≤ 0.5 dB
Repeat Ability 0.2 dB (500 Cycle Passed)
Operating Temp Range -40 °C to +75 °C
Storage Temp Range -40 °C to +85 °C
Humidity 95% RH (Non-Packaging)
Hybrid Type
SC-FC Simplex LC-SC Metal LC-FC Metal LC-ST Metal
LC-SC Simplex SC-FC Simplex Metal SC-FC Duplex Metal FC-ST Simplex
FC-ST D-type FC-ST Simplex Metal DIN-FC SC-ST Simplex
SC-ST Duplex SC-ST Simplex Metal SC-ST Duplex Metal

Tensile Strength 100N(10kg) for FC
Operating Temperature -40 to +85 °C -40 to +85 °C
Ordering Information
P - / -  -
Patch Cords & Pigtails
Connector Type
SP=SC/PC
TP=ST/PC
FP=FC/PC
LP=LC/PC
FA=FC/APC
MT=MTRJ
MP=MPO
NN=NONE (Pigtail)
Fiber Type
9=9/125 SM
5=50/125 MM
6=625/125 MM
Cable Type
1=Simplex
2=Duplex
Cable Outer
Diameter
9=0.9mm
6=1.6mm
2=2.0mm
3=3.0mm
4=2.4mm
8=1.8mm
Cable Length
005=0.5Meter
010=   1Meter
100= 10Meter
.........
Patch Cords
4~12 Armored Patch Cord
SC-SC SM Simplex FC-FC SM Simplex LC-SC SM Simplex LC-FC SM Simplex LC/APC SM Simplex
SC-SC MM Duplex FC-FC SM Duplex LC-SC MM Duplex   SC-FC SM Duplex SC SM Pigtail
Adapters & Connectors | Cables | Tools
6
Coaxial Connectors
MTB-3000000001    8 X 32 BLOCK
Model: 512 Wire Wrap
Condition: new in box with hardware
Terminal block 8 x 32 512 ultimate terminal blocks are
provided with cinch self-locking connector.
It will mount on most frames with 7 1/2 or 3 3/4 inch
centered mounting holes. May be mounted vertically or
horizontally.
M4 Female Coaxial Connectors
Straight Coaxial Jack with Nut NEC Connectors
MCN-2035-0001
75Ω, 0-4GHz
CC6-K-2-2
MCN-2035-0005
75Ω, 0-1GHz
CC6-J-2-2
MCN-2035-0007
Series 600
75Ω, 0-1GHz
NEC-75J L
MCN-2035-0008
Series 500
75Ω, 0-1GHz
NEC-75J S
Coaxial Connectors  Siemens
MCN-2035-0004